CITY OF LAMAR

JULY 2023 GROSS WAGES

NAME GROSS

ABITIA, BERT A 3,653.67
ADAME, JONATHAN B 3,521.76
ADAME, MERCEDES K 3,068.80
AGUILAR FLORES, MARCOS 2,844.80
AGUILERA, CHERI'L 2,884.80
ALVAREZ, MARTHA E 5,120.00
ANDERSON, JAMIE E 3,880.00
APPEL JR, TROY L 4,413.06
APPEL, BRENDA J 3,905.50
ARANDA HERNANDEZ, ADAN 2,724.81
AUSMUS, SARAH R 2,809.60
BANNISTER, MICHAEL R 3,144.96
BATDORF, ROBBIE L 5,457.60
BENDER, CURT 5,696.00
BOUDREAU, JOSHUA K 4,197.74
BROOKSHIRE, RILEY J 4,158.64
BROWN, JOSEPH R 3,329.63
BURKHART, HEATHER J 4,593.93
BURKHART, JEREMY J 6,099.20
CALHOON, BRYCE N 3,764.80
CAMP, TESS E 3,063.83
CAMPBELL, THOMAS R 5,106.00
CARRILLO-CABRIALES, EDGAR S 1,258.40
CARVER JR, JOHN E 4,231.25
CASEBOLT, SHELBY R 1,057.88
CASTANEDA JR, DANIEL 3,658.52
CHOAT, TREVOR A 5,360.00
CLARK, BRETT J 4,800.00
COLE JR, KENNETH A 3,071.04
COMER, JESSICA A 3,078.40
COMER, RILEY M 2,920.33
COMSTOCK, CHARLOTTE G 561.60
COOK, RYAN J 5,362.88
COOK, STEPHANIE L 3,818.50
COPE, KENDRA R 4,905.60
CORRAL, JOSE L 5,570.24
CRAMPTON, ANNE-MARIE K 6,153.84
CROCKETT, ELISE A 5,608.69
CRUM, CLAUDE B 3,752.04
DASHNER, JOY J 3,044.81
DASHNER, SHANE 5,600.00
DASHNER, SHIANE D 3,120.00
DAVIS, BRANDEN K 2,945.74
DAVIS, KENNETH L 4,459.70



DE LA CRUZ SALCEDO, CARLOS D 1,148.25

DENMAN, LISAE 6,480.00
DEVOTER, BROOKE L 4,244.44
DUFFY, AMANDA D 4,519.50
DUFFY, CHRISTOPHER M 5,032.63
EBRON, MYKINTHIA C 2,977.03
EIRHART, SHERI M 3,129.60
ESCALON, TEODORO C 1,120.00
ESPARZA, JONATHAN M 3,693.04
EVANS, ROBERT C 8,904.00
FAGAN, TRACY E 7,090.80
FARRAND, ARTHUR B 3,772.75
FELIX, ALEXIS M 1,051.05
FERNANDEZ, SUSAN A 1,573.01
FIERRO, TODD J 5,082.61
FIGUEROA, CHELSEY L 273.01
FISHER, GAGE D 2,233.67
FLORES, ROBERT J 5,008.00
FORBES, ETHAN Z 1,890.49
FORGUE, CONNER D 1,509.39
FORN, DERRICK 3,812.54
FORNEY, LEIGH A 444.80
FOULK, KRYSTAN L 3,025.75
GABARRON JR, DANIEL J 3,754.80
GARCIA, MARISSA G 1,276.28
GASS, JASON 7,180.80
GOMEZ, SHANE C 2,603.32
GONZALES, SHAUN J 3,154.25
GONZALEZ, ELVIRA 2,640.00
GRIEGO, ESEQUIEL 4,703.10
HALLOCK, EVAN M 3,649.01
HAMMER, GABRIELLE N 1,232.00
HASSER, TANDY R 1,270.88
HEADLEE, FAITH B 140.00
HEADLEE, HOPE A 313.00
HERNANDEZ, BIANCA G 5,006.90
HERNANDEZ, KALA 80.00
HERNANDEZ, LEODEGARIO 3,712.00
HERRERA, DARIAN M 2,138.50
HICKMAN, STEPHEN 4,160.00
HOBDEN, GRANT H 4,617.25
HOLBERT, TRESA K 4,038.40
HOURIEH, HOUSSIN 9,454.40
JACKMAN, RILLEY A 2,640.80
JOHNSON, KIMBERLY R 1,535.63
JONES, ERICA D 3,528.02

JONES, RICHARD M 2,684.80



KEMP, BRANDEN D
KING, JERRY L

KINISTON, MCKAYLA K
KIRMER, CHRISTOPHER A
KISAMORE, LEILANIE
KISAMORE, WILLIAM J
KRUM, ROBERT J
LATHROP, JUDITH S
LATOUR, ANTHONY T
LEATHERMAN, MARVIN L
LEDESMA, RICHARD
LEIGHTY, WINDSOR K
LONGORIA, GILBERT Y
LONGORIA, MARGARET S
LOPEZ, JOSER

LOSA, NATHAN R
LOVELAND, JAYSON A
LOZOYA-ARMENDARIZ, JOSE R
LUCERO, ARIEN J

LYONS, ISAACD
MACHONE, MICHAEL S
MACIAS JR, RAYMUNDO
MACIAS, MARCO A
MARQUEZ, TYNDAN E
MARTIN, CLAY M
MARTIN, KENNETH C
MARTINEZ, DAVIER A
MARTINEZ, ROBERT L
MARTINSON, LLOYD E
MASON, ELIZABETH M
MASON, PATRICK R
MCELROY, KENNA A
MCPHERSON, ANTOINETTE M
MENDENHALL, EVAN L
MILENSKI, TATUM L
MILLER, CHAD R

MILLER, KYLE D
MONSON, RICHARD
MONTOYA, MADELINE G
MORRIS, KELLEY M
MOSIER, ZACHARY J
MUMFORD, JEFRY J
MUNOZ, MICHELL
NEILSEN, ELIJAH S
NELSON, ELMER D
O'NEILL, RORY

OROZCO, SHAWI A

4,565.85
4,077.89
1,241.60
3,334.63
4,000.00
5,574.06
2,880.00
5,393.60
2,903.86
4,736.00
7,308.44
2,497.14
4,686.40
2,288.00
2,684.80
3,073.35
5,865.60
3,911.18
2,333.06
16.04
4,534.40
6,174.92
2,813.58
3,840.00
4,021.69
3,932.50
2,630.85
4,392.80
3,912.00
4,162.41
7,080.00
1,679.82
4,153.60
4,938.22
2,227.57
5,978.81
7,337.60
7,408.29
2,697.72
6,320.00
5,288.00
2,345.00
3,701.39
148.00
3,544.10
7,550.40
907.73



OWEN, LEALAJ
OWENS JR, JOHN K
PARK, CATHERINE E
PARK, MADISON F
PAYNE, DAVID P

PEARSON, CHRISTOPHER C

PECK, AUSTIN J
REAMY, COREY L
REGIS, MARTIN A
REICHMAN, BRENDA K
ROBERTSON, EDGAR A

RODRIGUEZ-SALAZAR, JOSYLYNN |

ROESCH, KAITLYN R
SALCEDO, VICTOR
SALDANA, COLLEEN J
SALDANA, MARGARET F
SALGADO, MICHAEL A
SANCHEZ, THOMAS G
SCHALE, JAMES J
SCHNEIDER, RHONDA E
SCHWARTZ, KRISTIN R
SHERRILL, JAMISON B
SINKA, TAMARA K
SKINNER, RANDALL M
SLOUGH, MICHELLE D
STAGNER, LESLIE A
STAPLETON, JESSE V
STIEB, NIGEL W
STRUBE, STEPHANIE |
TATE, ISAACR
TAULMAN, KENNETH L
TEFERTILLER, REILLY M
TEMPEL, GAVIN D
THOMPSON, ROBERT P
TOOMEY, LIAM F
TORRES, MAKENDRA S
TULLOCH, DOUGLAS B
TURNER, WACEY T
URIAS, CHRISTOPHER C
VALLEJOS, KENNEDY C
VANCAMPEN, BRENDA J
VANGALDER, RUSSELL
VASQUEZ, TED

WARD, DOYLE

WARN, BRAXTON R
WARREN, MISTY L
WIDENER IIl, MARCUS L

4,353.60
4,139.19
57.00
3,145.99
4,963.20
3,767.94
4,539.40
4,935.50
3,144.71
3,190.52
2,643.20
1,596.60
3,354.98
3,967.02
3,727.68
5,358.56
3,887.10
6,720.00
3,948.53
893.65
6,932.80
6,983.51
1,517.08
5,645.04
3,716.82
4,224.00
6,132.00
3,605.00
4,072.00
3,301.71
4,290.95
40.00
2,253.33
2,729.60
4,287.18
3,989.01
4,883.70
4,080.11
3,760.00
1,242.68
3,110.88
4,810.56
5,505.60
3,843.20
5,640.00
3,960.00
5,386.60



WILLIAMS, LINDA J 6,408.00

WILLIAMSON, DONALD L 4,905.55
WILSON, PETERJ 6,126.91
WILSON, SCOTT D 6,730.30
WITT, TY L 131.00
WOODARD, KAREN L 5,107.87
ZAVALA,JOET 2,428.37

TOTAL 726,517.72



